Sharon T Tigg

Stephens County Treasurer

200 ‘W. Walker St.
Breckenridge, TX 76424

THE STATE OF TEXAS §
COUNTY OF STEPHENS §

AFFIDAVIT FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2022

The monthly report of the County Treasurer includes, but is not limited to, money received and disbursed,;
debts due to (if known) and owed by the county; and all other proceedings in the treasurer’s office that
pertain to the financial standing of Stephens County. {LGC 114.026(a) (b)}

The bank statements have been reconciled for all accounts and any adjustments have been noted.

This affidavit must state the amount of cash and other assets that are in the custody of the County Treasurer
at the time of the examination. {LGC 114.026(d)}

Operating Funds 1,413,982.79 Dedicated Accounts 318,179.51
Interest & Sinking Fund 273,141.40  American Rescue Plan Fund 1,219,036.00
Fees Accounts 41,856.20 Total Funds 3,266,195.90

Therefore, Sharon Trigg, Stephens County Treasurer, who being fully sworn, upon oath states that the
within and foregoing monthly report is true and correct to the best of her knowledge.

Filed with accompanying reports and vouchers on October 24, 2022.

, 72
Sharon Trigg, County Tre

Commissioners’ Court having reviewed the Treasurer’s Report for August 2022, having taken reasonable
steps to ensure its accuracy and based upon the report presentation by Sharon Trigg, County Treasurer,
approve the report and request that it be filed with the official minutes of this meeting held on October 24,

2022. {LGC 114.026(c)}
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STEPHENS COUNTY
TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT
AUGUST 2022
BEGINNING CLOSING
CASH CASH
FUND BALANCES TOTAL |TRANSFERS DEPT TOTAL | TRANSFERS| BALANCES
# |FUNDS 8/01/2022 | REVENUES IN/ADJ EXPENSES | EXPENDED | OUT/ADJ 8/31/2022

010 |GENERAL 3717,781.03 113,271.13 384,957.18 106,094.98

CO. JUDGE 10,722.16

COURTHOUSE STAFF 56,329.84

CO. CLERK 6,687.32

VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER 99925

CONTINGENCY 51,229.31

DIST. CLERK 8,684.66

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 6,679.07

ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT 300.08

CO. ATTORNEY 10,567.01

CO. TREASURER 6,611.65

TAX COLLECTOR 7,868.82

MAINTENANCE DEPART 7,314.68

CONSTABLE 6,785.99

SHERIFF 154,579.86

JUVENILE PROBATION 26,128.39

HEALTH OFFICER 18,973.42

CO. AGENTS 4,495.67
JURY -148,996.23 2,116.05 3,796.28 -150,676.46

JURY GENERAL 2,948.65

DISTRICT JUDGE 255.06

COURT REPORTER 207.92

DIST. ATTORNEY 384.65
021 |ROAD & BRIDGE - PREC #1 160,387.16 23,228.32 15,852.41 15,852.41 167,763.07
022 [ROAD & BRIDGE - PREC #2 219,640.06 23,728.35 15,643.54 15,643.54 227,724.87
023 |ROAD & BRIDGE - PREC #3 271,151.52 22,728.23 15,190.14 15,190.14 278,689.61
024 |ROAD & BRIDGE - PREC #4 213,990.37 22,252.91 13,930.13 13,930.13 222,313.15
025 |ROAD & BRIDGE - CO YARD 30,103.56 1,832.25 4,222.42 4,222.42 27,713.39
030 [COURT FACILITY FEE 2,371:20 200.00 0.00 0.00 2,577.20
031 |LANGUAGE ACCESS 506.88 54.00 0.00 0.00 560.88
032 |[UNCLAIMED PROP/CPTL CR 43,850.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,850.76
033 |CO DISPUTE RESOLUTION 1,829.40 190.00 0.00 0.00 2,019.40
034 |CT INITIATED GUARDIANSHIR 660.00 80.00 0.00 0.00 740.00
034 |PUBLIC PROBATE ADMIN 300.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 340.00
037 |TIME ACCOUNTY/JP 336.11 21.63 0.00 0.00 357.74
038 |TIME ACCOUNT/DC 900.36 22.70 0.00 0.00 923713
040 |[LAW LIBRARY 13,981.46 350.00 296.00 296.00 14,035.46
041 |COURTHOUSE SECURITY 43,499.83 557.12 0.00 0.00 44,056.95
042 |TIME PAYMENT/CO 5,171.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,171.22
043 |COUNTY SPLTY COURT ACCT 2,119.86 50.73 0.00 0.00 2,170.59
044 |CO RECORDS MGMT 242,702.62 2,760.49 998.73 998.73 244,464.38
045 |CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT 139,521.09 2,385.00 0.00 0.00 141,906.09
046 |DIST CLERK RECORDS MGMT 4,913.75 6.62 0.00 0.00 4,920.37
047 |JP COURT TECHNOLOGY 8,919.11 77.56 0.00 0.00 8,996.67
048 |COURT REPORTER SERVICE 15,962.65 254.57 0.00 0.00 16,217.22
049 |CO FAMILY PROT ACCT 9,151.38 30.56 0.00 0.00 9,181.94




STEPHENS COUNTY
TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT
AUGUST 2022
BEGINNING CLOSING
CASH CASH
FUND BALANCES | TOTAL |TRANSFERS| DEPT TOTAL |TRANSFERS| BALANCES
# |FUNDS 8/01/2022 | REVENUES | IN/ADJ | EXPENSES | EXPENDED | OUT/ADJ | 8/31/2022

051 |LATERAL ROAD - PREC #1 28,284.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,284.00
052 [LATERAL ROAD - PREC #2 27,670.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,670.47
053 |LATERAL ROAD - PREC #3 27,837.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,837.87
054 [LATERAL ROAD - PREC #4 25,719.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,719.87
057 |VETERANS WAR MEML FUND -20.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 -20.10
058 |CO & DIST COURT TECH 26,784.15 31.74 0.00 0.00 26,815.89
059 |CO COURT RCDS PRESERV 1,589.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,589.09
065 |CONSTRUCTION FUND 18,572.97 0.00 4,112.50 4,112.50 14,460.47
081 [STEPHENS CO AIRPORT -170,803.55 12,945.83 10,117.66|  10,117.66 -167,975.38
067 |LAND LEASE 7,488.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,488.00

TOTAL OPERATING FUNDS | 1,653,883.92] 229,215.86 0.00] 469,116.99|  469,116.99 0.00| 1,413,982.79

DEBT SERVICE
060 |INTEREST & SINKING 261,615.64|  11,525.76 0.00 0.00 273,141.40

FEDERAL GRANT FUNDS
085 |AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN AC|  309,418.00]  909,618.00 0.00 0.00 1,219,036.00

TOTAL ABOVE FUNDS 2,224,917.56 1,150,359.62 0.00  469,116.99  469,116.99 0.00  2,906,160.19

FEES ACCOUNTS

JP FEES ACCT 7,110.53 5,762.82 6,142.31 6,142.31 6,731.04

CO CLERK FEES ACCT 13,699.80|  15,455.49 14,704.99|  14,704.99 14,450.30

DIST CLERK FEES ACCT 13,523.36|  15,981.35 8,829.85 8,829.85 20,674.86

TOTAL FEES ACCOUNTS 34,333.69  37,199.66 0.00  29,677.15  29,677.15 0.00 41,856.20

DEDICATED ACCOUNTS

STATE & CIVIL FEES ACCT 17,517.44 4,715.69 885.00 885.00 21,348.13

UNCLAIMED PROPERTY/DC 293,212.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 293,212.16

EXTRADITION FUNDS 2,974.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,974.72

RESTITUTION ACCOUNT 644.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 644.50

TOTAL DEDICATED ACCTS  314,348.82 4,715.69 0.00 885.00 885.00 0.00  318,179.51

TOTAL ALL FUNDS 2,573,600.07 1,192,274.97 0.00 499,679.14  499,679.14 0.00  3,266,195.90
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STEPHENS COUNTY

TREASURER'S REPORT
AUGUST 2022

INTEREST EARNED @ 1%

PER BANK STATEMENTS
GENERAL FUND 1,314.28
COUNTY CLERK FEES ACCOUNT 14.99 *
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE ACCOUNT 7.00 *
DISTRICT CLERK FEES ACCOUNT 13:72°%
INTEREST & SINKING FUND 226.72
TOTAL INTEREST EARNED 1,576.71

*TRANSFERRED TO GENERAL FUND
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RECEIPT DATES FROM 08/01/2022 TO 08/31/2022 RECEIPT N

VENDOR NAME

AND NUMBER YR
KEVIN ROACH, SHERIFF 2022
KEVIN ROACH, SHERIFF 2022
KEVIN ROACH, SHERIFF 2022
KEVIN ROACH, SHERIFF 2022
900287 662.40 K

STEPHENS MEMORIAL HOSPITA 2022
900210 5.496.80 K

CHRISTIE LATHAM 2022

900349 96.55 K

BLACK BANDANA LLC 2022

900350 500.00 K

TAURUS GAS SERVICES, LP 2022

900351 500.00 K

LTS MANAGED TECHNICAL SVC 2022
900352 500.00 K

ELECTION SYSTEMS SOFTWARE 2022
900353 163.06 K

THROCKMORTON CO TREASURER 2022

900222 3.920.00 K
RICKY SWAN 2022
900077 965.00 K

M TERRY ENTERPRISES, INC. 2022
900060 11.662.40 K

CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022
900157 1,611.27 K

TAX COLL 2022
TAX COLL 2022
TAX COLL 2022

CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,

CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022

POSTING ACCOUNT

PD  NUMBER

08 010-340-200
08 010-340-200
08 010-340-200
08 010-340-200

08 010-365-100

08 010-365-100

08 021-321-500

08 022-321-500

08 022-321-500

08 010-365-100

08 010-333-402

08 081-370-100

08 081-370-100

08 010-340-501
08 010-340-502

08 021-321-210
08 022-321-210
08 023-321-210

08 021-321-200

RECELP| REGLISIER
UMBERS FROM 000000 TO 999999 POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 0070000 TO 99/9999

ALL RECEIPTS REQUESTED

FUND NAME

FEES/SHERIFF
FEES/SHERIFF
FEES/SHERIFF
FEES/SHERIFF

MISCELLANEQUS REVE

MISCELLANEQUS REVE

ROAD CROSSING FEES

ROAD CROSSING FEES

ROAD CROSSING FEES

MISCELLANEQOUS REVE

INMATE HOUSING REI

HANGAR SPACE LEASE

HANGAR SPACE LEASE

TITLES FEES/TAX CO
B&M SALES TAXES/TA

R&B LICENSE FEES
R&B LICENSE FEES
R&B LICENSE FEES

TAX COLL 2022 08 024-321-210 R&B LICENSE FEES

MOTOR VEH LICENSE

OFFSET
ACCOUNT NO  ITEM/REASON

010-103-000 SERVERIGHT
010-103-000 SERVERIGHT
010-103-000 EZ MESSENGE
010-103-000 TX COMPTROL

010-103-000 PORTION OF

010-103-000 REIMB OF EX

021-103-000 RD CROSSING

022-103-000 RD CROSSING

022-103-000 RD CROSSING

010-103-000 REFUND

010-103-000 JULY 2022 H

081-103-000 HANGAR LEAS

081-103-000 HANGAR LEAS

010-103-000 JuLY
010-103-000 JuLY

021-103-000 7/25-31
022-103-000 7/25-31
023-103-000 7/25-31
024-103-000 7/25-31
021-103-000 7/25-31

PROS LLC CK
PROS LLC CK
R CK
LER CK

TAX EMPLOYEE CK

CESS TRAVEL CK

/FLOURNOY ESTCK

EEE CK

/CR 196 CK

CK

OUSING CK

E CK

E CK
ITEESREES

BOAT & MOTOR TAX

R&B LICENSE FEES
R&B LICENSE FEES
R&B LICENSE FEES
R&B LICENSE FEES
MOTOR VEHICLE LI

RCILOU  PAGE 1

AMOUNT

80.00
80.00
80.00
422 .40

662.40
5,496.80

5.496.80
96.55

DATE RECEIPT
08/16/22 PST
08/16/22 PST
08/16/22 PST
08/16/22 PST

020363
08/16/22 PST
020364
08/16/22 PST
020365
08/16/22 PST
020366
08/16/22 PST
020367
08/16/22 PST
020368
08/16/22 PST
020369
08/16/22 PST
020370
08/16/22 PST
020371
08/16/22 PST
020372

08/16/22 PST
08/16/22 PST

1.611.27 020373

1,609.90 08/16/22 PST
1.609.97 08/16/22 PST
1,609.85 08/16/22 PST
1,134.55 08/16/22 PST

628.09 08/16/22 PST

500.00
500.00

500.00
163.06

163.06
3.920.00

3.920.00
965.00

11.662.40

620.00
99127



10705/22 ~ 09:38 RECEIP| REGISIER RCI100 PAGE 2
RECEIPT DATES FROM 08/01/2022 TO 08/31/2022 RECEIPT NUMBERS FROM 000000 TO 999999 POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999
ALL RECEIPTS REQUESTED

VENDOR NAME POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET

AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO  ITEM/REASON AMOUNT  DATE RECEIPT
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 022-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE 022-103-000 7/25-31 MOTOR VEHICLE LI 628.09 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 023-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE 023-103-000 7/25-31 MOTOR VEHICLE LI 628.09 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 024-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE 024-103-000 7/25-31 MOTOR VEHICLE LI 628.08 08/16/22 PST

900158 T R b e B . Y U e S BRSBTS e s | il el S T
8.476.62 020374

CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 021-321-210 R&B LICENSE FEES  021-103-000 8/8-14 R&B LICENSE FEES 1,457.23 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 022-321-210 R&B LICENSE FEES  022-103-000 8/8-14 R&B LICENSE FEES 1,457.22 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 023-321-210 R&B LICENSE FEES  023-103-000 8/8-14 R&B LICENSE FEES 1,457.22 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 024-321-210 R&B LICENSE FEES  024-103-000 8/8-14 R&B LICENSE FEES 1.457.22 08/16/22 PST

CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 021-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE 021-103-000 8/8-14 MOTOR VEHICLE LI 581.60 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 022-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE 022-103-000 8/8-14 MOTOR VEHICLE LI 581.60 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 023-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE 023-103-000 8/8-14 MOTOR VEHICLE LI 581.60 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 024-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE 024-103-000 8/8-14 MOTOR VEHICLE LI 581.60 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 021-321-300 IRP FEES 021-103-000 8/8-14 IRP FEES/PCT #1 107.38 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 022-321-300 IRP FEES 022-103-000 8/8-14 IRP FEES/PCT #2 107.38 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 023-321-300 IRP FEES 023-103-000 8/8-14 IRP FEES/PCT #3 107.38 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 024-321-300 IRP FEES 024-103-000 8/8-14 IRP FEES/PCT #4 107.37 08/16/22 PST

900158 o e e R ONI e aeCe e
8.584.80 020375

CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 021-321-210 R&B LICENSE FEES  021-103-000 8/1-7 R&B LICENSE FEES 1,659.85 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 022-321-210 R&B LICENSE FEES  022-103-000 8/1-7 R&B LICENSE FEES 1.659.85 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 023-321-210 R&B LICENSE FEES  023-103-000 8/1-7 R&B LICENSE FEES 1,659.85 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 024-321-210 R&B LICENSE FEES  024-103-000 8/1-7 R&B LICENSE FEES 1,659.85 08/16/22 PST

CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 021-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE 021-103-000 8/1-7 MOTOR VEHICLE LI 666.03 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 022-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE 022-103-000 8/1-7 MOTOR VEHICLE LI 666.04 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 023-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE 023-103-000 8/1-7 MOTOR VEHICLE LI 666.04 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 024-321-200 MOTOR VEH LICENSE 024-103-000 8/1-7 MOTOR VEHICLE LI 666.04 08/16/22 PST
900158 s A B SR S il e R S G s ey e I R
9.303.55 020376
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 021-321-400 BOAT & MOTOR TITLE 021-103-000 7/25-29  B&M/PCT #1 7.65 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 022-321-400 BOAT & MOTOR TITLE 022-103-000 7/25-29  B&M/PCT #2 7.62 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 023-321-400 BOAT & MOTOR TITLE 023-103-000 7/25-29  B&M/PCT #3 7.62 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 024-321-400 BOAT & MOTOR TITLE 024-103-000 7/25-29  B&M/PCT #4 7.61 08/16/22 PST
900160 L S o N S s SRR R B M i e S Bl M R
30.50 020377
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 021-321-400 BOAT & MOTOR TITLE 021-103-000 8/1-5 B&M/PCT #1 10.60 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 022-321-400 BOAT & MOTOR TITLE 022-103-000 8/1-5 B&M/PCT #2 10.60 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 023-321-400 BOAT & MOTOR TITLE 023-103-000 8/1-5 B&M/PCT #3 10.60 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 024-321-400 BOAT & MOTOR TITLE 024-103-000 8/1-5 B&M/PCT #4 10.60 08/16/22 PST
900160 JEANR R S T R R L N R R R e SRRt Ty 1 S SO
42.40 020378
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 021-321-400 BOAT & MOTOR TITLE 021-103-000 8/8-12 B&M/PCT #1 16.90 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 022-321-400 BOAT & MOTOR TITLE 022-103-000 8/8-12 B&M/PCT #2 16.90 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 023-321-400 BOAT & MOTOR TITLE 023-103-000 8/8-12 B&M/PCT #3 16.90 08/16/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 024-321-400 BOAT & MOTOR TITLE 024-103-000 8/8-12 B&M/PCT #4 16.90 08/16/22 PST
900160 67.60 K et st e R e e o SRl s TR T o

67.60 020379



10705722 09:38 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 3
RECEIPT DATES FROM 08/01/2022 TO 08/31/2022 RECEIPT NUMBERS FROM 000000 TO 999999 POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999
ALL RECEIPTS REQUESTED

VENDOR NAME POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET
AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT  DATE RECEIPT
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 010-320-100 BEER LICENSES 010-103-000 WEEKENDERS LAKE STOP (K 175.00 08/16/22 PST
900159 s R A R SO R L P A B e Gl i SR
175.00 020380

CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 015-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 015-103-000 7/24-31 J/ADV-CURRENT 457.04 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 015-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 015-103-000 7/24-31 J/ADV-DELINQUENT 149.91 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 021-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 021-103-000 7/24-31 PCT #1/ADV-CURRE 357.05 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 021-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 021-103-000 7/24-31 PCT #1/ADV-DELIN 117.11 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 022-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 022-103-000 7/24-31 PCT #2/ADV-CURRE 357.05 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 022-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 022-103-000 7/24-31 PCT #2/ADV-DELIN 117.11 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 023-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 023-103-000 7/24-31 PCT #3/ADV-CURRE 357.05 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 023-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 023-103-000 7/24-31 PCT #3/ADV-DELIN 117.11 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 024-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 024-103-000 7/24-31 PCT #4/ADV-CURRE 357.05 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 024-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 024-103-000 7/24-31 PCT #4/ADV-DELIN 117.11 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 010-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 010-103-000 7/24-31  G/ADV-CURRENT 9.540.50 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 010-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 010-103-000 7/24-31 G/ADV-DELINQUENT 3.129.27 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 010-319-120 P&I - CURRENT TAXE 010-103-000 7/24-31  G/P&I-CURRENT 1,787.88 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 010-319-121 P&I - DELINQUENT T 010-103-000 7/24-31 G/P&I-DELINQUENT 2,163.01 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 060-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES - 060-103-000 7/24-31 1&S/ADV-CURRENT 3.391.23 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 060-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES - 060-103-000 7/24-31 [&S/ADV-DELINQUE 879.19 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 060-319-120 P&I - CURRENT TAXE 060-103-000 7/24-31 1&8S/P&I-CURRENT 530.65 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 060-319-121 P&I - DELINQUENT T 060-103-000 7/24-31 18S/P&I-DELINQUE 504.37 08/17/22 PST
900161 e S R v S D SR b e e B SR R R i S

24.,429.69 020381
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 015-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 015-103-000 8/1-6 J/ADV-CURRENT 260.73 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 015-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 015-103-000 8/1-6 J/ADV-DELINQUENT 16.79 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 021-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 021-103-000 8/1-6 PCT #1/ADV-CURRE 203.69 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 021-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 021-103-000 8/1-6 PCT #1/ADV-DELIN 13.12 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 022-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 022-103-000 8/1-6 PCT #2/ADV-CURRE 203.69 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 022-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 022-103-000 8/1-6 PCT #2/ADV-DELIN 13.12 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 023-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 023-103-000 8/1-6 PCT #3/ADV-CURRE 203.69 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 023-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 023-103-000 8/1-6 PCT #3/ADV-DELIN 13.12 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 024-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 024-103-000 8/1-6 PCT #4/ADV-CURRE 203.69 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 024-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 024-103-000 8/1-6 PCT #4/ADV-DELIN 13.12 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 010-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 010-103-000 8/1-6 G/ADV-CURRENT 5,442 .72 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 010-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 010-103-000 8/1-6 G/ADV-DELINQUENT 350.50 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 010-319-120 P&I - CURRENT TAXE 010-103-000 8/1-6 G/P&I -CURRENT 1,177.46 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 010-319-121 P&I - DELINQUENT T 010-103-000 8/1-6 G/P&I-DELINQUENT 206.45 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 060-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES - 060-103-000 8/1-6 [&S/ADV-CURRENT 1,934.65 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 060-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES - 060-103-000 8/1-6 1&S/ADV-DEL INQUE 99.97 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 060-319-120 P&I - CURRENT TAXE 060-103-000 8/1-6 18S/P&I-CURRENT 349.48 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 060-319-121 P&I - DELINQUENT T 060-103-000 8/1-6 1&S/P&I-DELINQUE 50.83 08/17/22 PST
900161 o GEF S  S e T e R R Rl R SRR B o< TSRt e TR e

10.756.82 020382
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 015-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 015-103-000 8/7-13 J/ADV-CURRENT 228.92 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 015-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 015-103-000 8/7-13 J/ADV-DELINQUENT 78.79 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 021-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 021-103-000 8/7-13 PCT #1/ADV-CURRE 178.86 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 021-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 021-103-000 8/7-13 PCT #1/ADV-DELIN 61.56 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 022-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 022-103-000 8/7-13 PCT #2/ADV-CURRE 178.86 08/17/22 PST
CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 022-310-101 AD VALOREM TAXES-D 022-103-000 8/7-13 PCT #2/ADV-DELIN 61.56 08/17/22 PST

CHRISTIE LATHAM, TAX COLL 2022 08 023-310-100 AD VALOREM TAXES-C 023-103-000 8/7-13 PCT #3/ADV-CURRE 178.86 08/17/22 PST



10705722

VENDOR NAME
AND NUMBER

CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,
CHRISTIE LATHAM,